148
WWSENSORA
SENSOR
CANNFLS
Waste water tank sensor type WWSENSORA
Easy measurement
Simple to fit, reliable waste water tank sensor. Adjustable arm length ranging
from 200 to 412 mm.
Specifications
•	 Empty 300 Ω
•	 Full 0 Ω
•	 For 12 and 24 VDC
Type Description Voltage (DC)
WWSENSORA Waste water sensor 12/24
Boat instruments
Universal tank sender for fresh water, petrol and diesel fuel (type SENSOR). Available in seven different
lengths: 280, 320, 380, 480, 580, 680 or 780 mm. The VETUS universal tank sender indicates the difference
in fluid level in steps of 2.5 cm. Just compare this with other systems which can only show three positions
(full - about half full - empty).
Specifications
•	 Empty 300 Ω
•	 Full 10 Ω
•	 For 12 and 24 VDC
Universal sender for fresh water, petrol/gasoline and diesel fuel
Type Length (mm) Voltage (DC)
SENSOR280 280 12/24
SENSOR320 320 12/24
SENSOR380 380 12/24
SENSOR480 480 12/24
SENSOR580 580 12/24
SENSOR680 680 12/24
SENSOR780 780 12/24
Each tube length consists of the maximum number of read
contacts (electronic switches), instead of the bare minimum
of three (full, half full, empty). As a result VETUS tank gauges
display tank levels with maximum accuracy. The read contacts
are sealed “fluid-tight”.
Tank senders / sensors
The tank level sensor measures the tank level of petrol, gasoline, diesel and fresh water tanks.
Output: NMEA2000 signal.
Specifications
•	 9-16V operating voltage
•	 IP67 rating
Tank level sensor
NEW!
Type Description Length (mm)
CANNFLS28 Tank level sensor 280
CANNFLS32 Tank level sensor 320
CANNFLS38 Tank level sensor 380
CANNFLS48 Tank level sensor 480
CANNFLS58 Tank level sensor 580
CANNFLS68 Tank level sensor 680
CANNFLS78 Tank level sensor 780